DA6279.002
16 October 2008
1(10)
MAS6279
 IC FOR 6.50 – 52.00 MHz VCTCXO
• Fifth Order Compensation
• Frequency Stability ± 0.28 ppm
• Wide Range of Frequency

16 October 2008
10(10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS6279A1TG00 IC for VCTCXO EWS Tested wafer 215 µm Integrated varactor
MAS6279A1HP06 IC for VCTCXO
QFN10, T&R 3000 pcs / r,
Pb free RoHS
Integrated varactor
MAS6279A2TG00 IC for VCTCXO EWS Tested wafer 215 µm External varactor
MAS6279A2HP06 IC for VCTCXO
QFN10, T&R 3000 pcs / r,
Pb free RoHS
External varactor
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.